AUBURN UNIVERSITY
SOUTHERN FOREST NURSERY MANAGEMENT COOPERATIVE

REGISTRATION FORM
NURSERY MANAGEMENT SHORTCOURSE

School of Forestry and Wildlife Sciences, Auburn University
September 2 — 5, 2008

(PLEASE RETURN REGISTRATION FORM BY JULY 31, 2008)

Organization Name:

Name(s) of Person(s) Attending:

Registration Fee:

$180.00 per person
Please make checks PAYABLE to: AU SFNMC
Credit Cards
Visa MC

Card Number Exp.

Signature

Elizabeth Bowersock - Short Course
3301 Forestry & Wildlife Sciences Bldg.
Auburn University, AL 36849-5418

Fax or mail registration to: ph: 334/844.1012

fax: 334/844.4873

Local Hotel Information

Name Address Phone
Auburn Hotel & Conference Center 241 S. College t. 334-821-8200
Heart of Auburn (Days|nn) 333 S. College t. 334-887-3462

Best Western Inn

Econo L odge

Comfort Inn

Hampton Inn

Hilton Garden Inn (exit 57, 1-85)
Holiday Inn Express

Microtel Inn & Suites

Tiger Suites

Refund policy: We cannot issue refunds for registration fees. If you are unable to attend for any

1577 S. College St.
2145 S. College St.
2283 S. College St.
2430 S. College St.
2555 Hilton Garden Dr.
2013 S. College St.
2174 S. College St.
430 W. Glenn Ave.

reason, please fed free to send someone in your place. Thank you!

334-821-7001
334-826-8900
334-821-6699
334-821-4111
334-502-3500
334-502-1090
334-826-1444
334-466-5348



